
CABLE WIRE
WHITE GREEN
GREEN
WHITE ORANGE
BLUE
WHITE BLUE
ORANGE
WHITE BROWN
BROWN

PLUG POSITION
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

7 FT.

20 FT.

5 FT.

MIN. CABLE
  LENGTH

  PANDUIT
PART NUMBER

10 FT.

14 FT.

MODULAR PLUG

NK5EPC14**Y

NK5EPC7**Y

NK5EPC20**Y

TWIST TIE

NOTES:
IDENTIFICATION: 
**1. SEE CURRENT NETKEY CATALOG FOR
     PACKAGE QUANTITIES AND AVAILABLE
     COLORS.
  2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST
     OF PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE
     WITH THIS PART.
  3. TERMINATED WITH (8-POSITION)
     MODULAR PLUGS ON BOTH ENDS
     PER T568A.
  4. CONSTRUCTED WITH 4-PAIR/24 AWG
     STRANDED UTP CAT 5e NON-PLENUM
     PATCH CABLE.
  5. MATERIAL:
       PLUG: POLYCARBONATE

NK5EPC5**Y

3 FT.NK5EPC3**Y

NK5EPC10**Y

NK5EPC1M**Y 1 METER

NK5EPC2M**Y 2 METERS

NK5EPC3M**Y 3 METERS

NK5EPC4M**Y 4 METERS

T568A WIRING SCHEME

5 METERSNK5EPC5M**Y

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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PLUG POSITION ONE

PART NUMBER

SEE TABLE ABOVE
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